Type:
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Prepared By:
Date:
Model No.:
172

 18780 18780 11180 8160 6580
 22520 22520 13480 9780 7880
ORDERING INFORMATION
SYSTEM
DESIGNATION
A.C. INPUT
VOLTAGE (1PH)
BATTERY
TYPE
CAPACITY
IN WATTS
QTY OF EXIT
SIGNS MOUNTING D.C. OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OPERATING
TIME OPTIONS
LS= Series 120= 120VAC
208= 208VAC
240= 240VAC
277= 277VAC
347= 347VAC
600= 600VAC
SL=  sealed
Lead-
Calcium
_________*
*   Select from
“Unit Rating
Chart”
100E=  100 Exit
signs
C= console 120= 120VDC 30= 30 minutes
60= 60 minutes
90= 90 minutes
120=  120 minutes
TD=  Time delay
(15 minutes)
3PH=  3 phase sensing
12HR=  12 hour recharge
CYC=  Battery exerciser
BCB=  Battery circuit
breaker
ZSC=  Common zone
sensing
EXAMPLE: LS120SL-4120-100EC12030